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___ Geburista

08.09.86
25.08.86
13.08.86
02.07.86
14.10.86
31.10.86
08.09.86
10.01.86

Plalz__ Name Nation Vereln
1. LAAG Dana “N§ GER MTV Soltau
2. SCHULT Katharina ~ %€ GER SC Berlin
3. NDOLO Alexandra -~ &4 GER TS Bayreuth
3. PROFT Litly ~BE GER SC Berlin
5. MAAR Nora - RE GER SC Berlin
6. OSTERMANN Valerie ~N 5 GER Osnabriicker SC
/. SCHILLER Alina -4 GER FC Weinstadt
8. JESSE Katarzyna i ~ WiZ GER DSC Wanne-Eickel
9. SONNENLEITNER Sarah GER FC Offenbach
10. SCHWAB Catherina GER Osnabriicker SC
11. BLATTMANN Carolin GER SV Waldkirch
12. KOSTREWA Aline GER FC Flenshurg
13. HAFNER Kathrin GER FC TBB
14. BAUER Anne GER TUS Jena
15. SOMMER Lea GER SV Waldkirch
16. MOSLER Beate GER TG Schweinfurt
17. LOETZ Anne catherine GER HFC / TSG Rohrbach
. 18. WOLF Marciella GER TSV Laupheim
19. KONIG Silke GER T35V Laupheim
| 20. WILLRICH Christine GER SC Berlin -
21. KRAUSE Isabella GER Cottbuser FC
22. TRUCHAN Sophia GER FF Steglitz
23. WESTPHAL Caroline GER HFC/TSG Rohrbach
I 24. STEPHAN Susanne GER OSC Potsdam
25. VOGEL Daria GER FC Lauda
26. RUSSO Maria —— GER Heidenheimer SB
27. KAMPFER Constanze GER TV Wetzlar
28. WIECK Daniela GER TSV Korbach
29. FRANKE Carolin GER TUS Osterburg Weida
30. ULKE Stephane GER SC Berlin
31. KAMENOWSKI Maria GER TSG Reutlingen
32. NACHTSHEIM Tanja GER FC Offenbach

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

46,
47.
48,
49,

40.
43.

45,

Ausscheider 1. Zwischenrunde

GREHL Maxi GER TSG Halle-Neustadt
BLESSING Meike GER TS Géppingen
HEER Angeline GER FC TBB

SUICINSKI Perrine GER ISO Leipzig

HMASENAU Mareike GER FC Offenbach
BREUCHEL Sarah-Jane GER FSG Dillingen
MEISTER Lisa GER TSG Kaiserslautern
BURGER Kathrin GER T&V Beriin-Wittenau

. BREUCH Vanessa GER Bayer 04 Leverkusen
PONITZ Nicole GER TUS Union Qelsnitz
SCHULERA Yvonne GER Soester Turnverein

. BUCHMANN Sahra GER FC Flensburg
HZEGEHL Sarah GER HSG Greifswald

Aussch_eider Vorrunde

KAUFMANN Stefanie GER TUS Osterburg Weida
FRANZ Sabrina GER Herner TC
SCHWENGEL Sarah GER Quernheimer FC
GRAFE Sarah GER FC Kiilsheim
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